to the frequent turnover of staff, even within an academic term. Therefore, this study examined the influence of career plateauing on 

turnover intention and job satisfaction among secondary school employees in Ewekoro Local Government Area of Ogun State, 

Nigeria. A survey research design was adopted. Four hundred and twenty-five (425) respondents were estimated and participated in 

this study. Data were collected through standardized questionnaire measuring career plateauing, turnover intention, and job 

satisfaction.  Descriptive statistics of frequency distribution mean and standard deviation was used to analyze the socio-demographic